MASSOU
BUDZICK
HAMMANN
OLLIER
VALENTIN
RODRIGUEZ
FAUROUS
DUMAS
LEUVREY
DAVASSE
HASSAL
MAZEL
BONNAMY
SERY
CuBY
BALEMBITS
BONS

PASTRE COURTINE

PASCAL

PIERRE OLIVIER

ERIC
MATTHIEU
DENIS
STEPHANE
HENRI
FRANCOIS
DIDIER
JOEL
STEVE
JEAN-PIERRE
DAVID
FABRICE
BERNARD
FABRICE
CHRISTIAN
BARBARA

02:13:38
02:17:13
02:21:04
02:27:02
02:28:49
02:36:12
02:36:12
02:36:17
02:40:17
02:43:59
02:44:05
02:49:08
02:57:02
02:59:43
03:01:41
03:10:33
03:35:26
03:52:18



